Description
GST8903 graphic repeater panel (MIMIC panel) is a
remote indication unit of GST addressable system. In case
of fire or fault, the repeater panel will show the message by
specified LED in certain position of the layout drawing,
indicating the exact location clearly.
The GST8903 repeater panel is wall mounted type,
should be installed near to the entrance, public areas

Variant Models
SIGNALING
Ordering Information
Gulf Security Technology Co., Ltd.
Page    2 / 2
IMPORTANT: This publication is a generic version in which product information is shown for informational purposes only and does not constitute a
specific commitment or guarantee. We are constantly pursuing the improvement of product technology to improve product performance, for which
we reserve the right to adjust the configuration and technical information of the related products without notice. In addition, the description of
system performance in this publication applies only to the usual situation. As a result, there may be a variety of unpredictable special circumstanc-
es in the real world, so the realization of the relevant product performance will depend on the professional investigation and analysis and the
design plan. Please contact us and we will be happy to provide you with professional advice.
Working voltage 24VDC
Operation current
Standby 25mA
Alarm 100mA
LED Capacity Maximum 100 LED
Wiring
2-core for RS485 signals
2-core for 24VDC power
IP rating IP30
Operating
Environment
0°C ~ +40°C
≤95%, non condensing
Part No. GST8903
Device Name Intelligent Graphic Repeater Panel
Product No. 1310948
Compatible
Products
GST200-2 Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panel
GST200N Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panel
GST- IFP8 Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panel
Part No. Property
GST8903-A1 A1 Size
GST8903-A2 A2 Size
GST8903-A3 A3 Size
IMPORTANT: This publication is a generic version in which product information is shown for informational purposes only and does not constitute a specific commitment or guarantee. We are constantly
pursuing the improvement of product technology to improve product performance, for which we reserve the right to adjust the configuration and technical information of the related products without notice. In
addition, the description of system performance in this publication applies only to the usual situation. As a result, there may be a variety of unpredictable special circumstances in the real world, so the realiza-